PHYSICIAN SCALES4
Stainless Steel MECHANICAL Eye-Level Health Care Scales
Enjoy the classic elegance of beautiful stainless steel in your Detecto mechanical weighbeam scale. A platform
cover that lifts off easily combined with the protective stainless steel casing makes cleanup a breeze. Water
damage from mopping and high humidity areas around swimming pools is a thing of the past with Detecto’s
rust-resistant stainless steel health care scales. The attractive stainless steel fi ts well in all modern decor.
MODEL
CAPACITY HEIGHT ROD
30 - 78 in
76 - 198 cm
SHIPPING
WEIGHT
HIBCC UPN
400 lb x 4 oz 180 kg x 100 g
439S • • 38 lb/17.2 kg +H925439S0W
2391S • • 37 lb/16.7 kg +H9252391S0V
437S • 35 lb/15.8 kg +H925437S0U
2371S • 35 lb/15.8 kg +H9252371S0T
339S • • • 38 lb/17.2 kg +H925339S0V
337S • • 35 lb/15.8 kg +H925337S0T
Platform Size:  10.5” W x 14.5” D/27 cm W x 37 cm D
Scale Height:  59”/150 cm
Stainless Steel DIGITAL Waist-High Health Care Scales
With an ultra-modern design, Detecto’s stainless steel digital health care scales offer an extra-tough fi nish

Detecto Offers You
More Weighing Ability
For Your Money
MECHANICAL PHYSICIAN SCALES 5
(800) 641-2008
Eye-Level Physician Scales
MODEL
CAPACITY HEIGHT ROD
30 - 78 in
76 - 198 cm
WHEELS HANDPOST
SHIPPING
WEIGHT
HIBCC UPN
400 lb x 4 oz 180 kg x 100 g
439 • • 38 lb/17.2 kg +H92543904
2391 • • 37 lb/16.7 kg +H925239103
437 • 35 lb/15.8 kg +H92543702
2371 • 35 lb/15.8 kg +H925237101
438 • • • 39 lb/17.6 kg +H92543803
2381 • • • 39 lb/17.6 kg +H925238102
448 • • • • 43 lb/19.5 kg +H92544804
449 • • • 43 lb/19.5 kg +H92544905
2491 • • • 43 lb/19.5 kg +H925249104
339 • • • 35 lb/15.8 kg +H92533903
337 • • 35 lb/15.8 kg +H92533701
338 • • • • 39 lb/17.6 kg +H92533802
349 • • • • 43 lb/19.5 kg +H92534904
Platform Size:  10.5” W x 14.5” D/27 cm W x 37 cm D
Scale Height:  59”/150 cm
ACCESSORY MODEL DESCRIPTION HIBCC UPN
Height Rods 3PHTROD-1 Physician scales only. +H9253PHTROD10+